30th(ish) Tail of the Fox Regatta

Oct. 7, 2018
Fox River, De Pere, WI

Low 50s, winds NNE 11-14 mph

Place

Event

8:50 AM

Open/Master Women 4X
Open/Master Women 4X
Open/Master Women 4X
Open/Master Women 4X

8:55 AM
Mixed 8+
Mixed 8+

9:05 AM

Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+

9:15 AM

Open Men's 1X
Open Men's 1X
Open Men's 1X

9:15 AM

Open Women's 1X
Open Women's 1X
Open Women's 1X

9:30 AM

Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8

Team/Club

Camp Randall/La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club

La Baie Verte Rowing Club

Alliance Rowing Club (Open)

MSOE
La Baie Verte Rowing Club

Michigan Tech
Marquette University (A)
Marquette University (B)

Minnesota BC (Ragland)
Minnesota BC (Wong)
Michigan Tech Rowing Club (Bergin)

612endurance Racing (Kaleta)
612endurance Racing (Bagley)
Fox Valley Rowing Club (Sorebo)

Marquette University

St. Norbert College

Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club
Michigan Tech

Mendota

Northern Michigan
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Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time

A1
A2
A3
A4

A7
A8

B1
B2
B3

B6
B5
B4

B8

B7

C1
Cc2
C4
C3
C6
C7

50
56
40

15:12.5
15:52.6
15:33.3
18:43.0

15:23.5
17:18.8

21:36.5
21:40.8
23:48.7

16:33.6
16:41.2
17:48.5

17:59.0
20:43.7
DNF

17:02.0
17:19.4
17:21.9
17:26.2
18:51.9
20:29.5

14:30.0
14:45.0
156:19.7
18:43.0

Handicap

00:42.5
01:07.6
00:13.6



30th(ish) Tail of the Fox Regatta

Oct. 7, 2018
Fox River, De Pere, WI

Low 50s, winds NNE 11-14 mph

Place

Event

9:45 AM

Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+

10:00 AM
Open Women's 2X

10:15 AM

Novice/Jr. Men's 8
Novice/Jr. Men's 8
Novice/Jr. Men's 8

Remaining races cancelled due to wind conditions (NNE 11, gusting to 14 mph)

Team/Club

MSOE (A)

MSOE (C)

MSOE (B)

Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Northern Michigan University
Marquette University

La Baie Verte Rowing Club

Marquette University
Michigan Tech
AL Rowing.C I
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Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time

D2
D9
D3
D7
D8
D5

A9

E3
E4
ES

15:21.0
15:27.9
15:50.3
16:34.0
20:50.9
36:20.8

19:59.5

15:44.0
20:56.0

Handicap



