Place	Event	Team/Club	Bow#	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Handicap
	Open/Master Women 4X Open/Master Women 4X	Camp Randall/La Baie Verte Rowing Club Mendota Rowing Club La Baie Verte Rowing Club Alliance Rowing Club (Open)	A1 A2 A3 A4	50 56 40	15:12.5 15:52.6 15:33.3 18:43.0	14:30.0 14:45.0 15:19.7 18:43.0	00:42.5 01:07.6 00:13.6
	8:55 AM Mixed 8+ Mixed 8+	MSOE La Baie Verte Rowing Club	A7 A8		15:23.5 17:18.8	 	
	9:05 AM Novice Women's 4+ Novice Women's 4+ Novice Women's 4+	Michigan Tech Marquette University (A) Marquette University (B)	B1 B2 B3	 	21:36.5 21:40.8 23:48.7	 	
	9:15 AM Open Men's 1X Open Men's 1X Open Men's 1X	Minnesota BC (Ragland) Minnesota BC (Wong) Michigan Tech Rowing Club (Bergin)	B6 B5 B4		16:33.6 16:41.2 17:48.5	 	
	9:15 AM Open Women's 1X Open Women's 1X Open Women's 1X	612endurance Racing (Kaleta) 612endurance Racing (Bagley) Fox Valley Rowing Club (Sorebo)	B8 3 B7		17:59.0 20:43.7 DNF		
	9:30 AM Open Women's 8	Marquette University St. Norbert College Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club Michigan Tech Mendota Northern Michigan	C1 C2 C4 C3 C6 C7		17:02.0 17:19.4 17:21.9 17:26.2 18:51.9 20:29.5	 	

Place	Event	Team/Club	Bow # /	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Handicap
	9:45 AM						
	Open Men's 4+	MSOE (A)	D2		15:21.0		
	Open Men's 4+	MSOE (C)	D9		15:27.9		
	Open Men's 4+	MSOE (B)	D3		15:50.3		
	Open Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	D7		16:34.0		
	Open Men's 4+	Northern Michigan University	D8		20:50.9		
	Open Men's 4+	Marquette University	D5		36:20.8		
	10:00 AM						
	Open Women's 2X	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	A9		19:59.5		
	10:15 AM						
	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Marquette University	E3		15:44.0		
	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Michigan Tech	E4		20:56.0		
	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Alliance Rowing Club (Jr.)	E5		00:00.0		

Remaining races cancelled due to wind conditions (NNE 11, gusting to 14 mph)